
Santa Clara (0) -vs- Long Island University (0)
09/10/2023 at Princeton, NJ (DeNunzio Pool)

 
 

 

Date: 09/10/2023
Time: 12:00 PM
Site: Princeton, NJ
Venue: DeNunzio Pool

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Santa Clara 3 4 6 4 17
Long Island University 1 0 2 3 6

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 6:03 SCU G Cody Ferguson
1st 5:07 LIU G Josep Jodra Muñoz
1st 4:01 SCU G Max Hendrickson
1st 3:04 SCU G Reese Jenican
2nd 7:34 SCU G-E Chase Raisin
2nd 4:42 SCU G Bennett Stafford
2nd 2:10 SCU G Grant Roesch
2nd 0:37 SCU G John Shepherd
3rd 7:43 SCU G Chase Raisin
3rd 6:50 SCU G-P Chase Raisin
3rd 6:17 LIU G-E Logan  Morgan
3rd 5:30 SCU G Gojko Kapovic
3rd 5:17 SCU G Jack Gannaway
3rd 4:57 LIU G Josep Jodra Muñoz
3rd 1:11 SCU G Reese Jenican
3rd 0:20 SCU G-E Reese Jenican
4th 6:39 SCU G Harrison Villella
4th 5:33 SCU G Zach Fales
4th 3:59 LIU G-E Riyad Shehadeh
4th 3:00 LIU G Logan  Morgan
4th 2:11 SCU G Grant Roesch
4th 1:02 SCU G Grant Roesch
4th 0:29 LIU G-E Karl Lovett

Team Statistics

SCU LIU
Shots 34 26
Goals 17 6
Assists 14 6
Points 31 12
Exclusions 12 10
Steals 9 8
Sprints 3-1 1-3

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 0:27 SCU E-P Jack Gannaway
1st 3:25 SCU E-P Michael Kreienkamp
1st 7:39 LIU E Josep Jodra Muñoz
2nd 0:21 SCU E John Shepherd
2nd 1:21 LIU E Josep Jodra Muñoz
2nd 1:21 SCU E Harrison Villella
2nd 3:30 SCU E Grant Roesch
2nd 6:49 LIU E-P Sam Odenkirk
2nd 7:42 LIU E Ben LeClair
3rd 0:27 LIU E Logan  Morgan
3rd 1:00 SCU E Billy Barry
3rd 4:44 LIU E Karl Lovett
3rd 6:26 SCU E Gojko Kapovic
3rd 6:51 LIU E-P Anthony Gauna
4th 0:43 SCU E Kyto Fraley
4th 0:43 SCU E Kyto Fraley
4th 0:43 SCU E Kyto Fraley
4th 1:22 LIU E Logan  Morgan
4th 3:36 LIU E Anthony Gauna
4th 4:16 SCU E Matt Somers
4th 7:00 SCU E Matt Somers
4th 7:22 LIU E-P Karl Lovett



Individual
 
 
Santa Clara 17

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1A Owen Van Stralen 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0-0
1 Wyatt Stenson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Cody Ferguson 3 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0-0
3 Matt Somers 2 0 1 1 2 1 0 0 0-0
4 Max Hendrickson 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1-0
5 Michael Kreienkamp 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0-0
6 Gavin Fisher 3 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0-0
8 Zach Fales 4 1 1 2 0 1 0 0 2-0
9 Ben Kyrillos 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
10 Billy Barry 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 2 0-0
11 Jack Palmer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
12 Gojko Kapovic 2 1 5 6 1 0 2 0 0-0
13 Connor Long 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
14 Chase Raisin 3 3 0 3 0 1 2 0 0-0
15 Mason Jaeger 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
16 Reese Jenican 3 3 1 4 0 2 0 0 0-0
17 Kyto Fraley 2 0 1 1 3 0 0 0 0-0
19 Harrison Villella 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0-0
20 Grant Roesch 4 3 0 3 1 1 1 0 0-1
21 John Shepherd 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
22 Bennett Stafford 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
23 Jack Gannaway 2 1 1 2 1 0 2 0 0-0
27 Jason Alietti 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
28 Charlie Engs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 34 17 14 31 12 9 9 2 3-1

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Wyatt Stenson 16:00 1 3
1A Owen Van Stralen 16:00 5 3

Totals 6 6

Long Island University 6

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
15
/1
1 Anthony Gauna 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 0 0-0
1 Ethan  Zirh 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Logan  Morgan 4 2 0 2 2 2 1 1 0-0
3 Sam Odenkirk 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0-0
4 Riyad Shehadeh 5 1 1 2 0 1 0 2 1-0
8 Josep Jodra Muñoz 6 2 1 3 2 3 2 1 0-0
9 Karl Lovett 6 1 0 1 2 0 2 0 0-1
12 Charlie Downey 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
14 Tony Franco 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0-0
16 Ben LeClair 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0-2
17 Gavin Garrett 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0

Totals 26 6 6 12 10 9 8 5 1-1

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Ethan  Zirh 32:00 17 11

Totals 17 11


